1
Features
• Utilizes the AVR  ® Enhanced RISC Architecture
• AVR - High Performance and Low Power RISC Architecture
• 118 Powerful Instructions - Most Single Clock Cycle Execution
• 8K bytes of In-System Programmable Flash AT90S/LS8535
4K bytes of In-System Programmable Flash AT90S/LS4434
– SPI Serial Interface for In-System Programming

AT90S/LS4434 and AT90S/LS8535
9
Ordering Information
Power Supply Speed (MHz) Ordering Code Package Operation Range
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS4434-4AC
AT90LS4434-4JC
AT90LS4434-4PC
44A
44J
40P6
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS4434-4AI
AT90LS4434-4JI
AT90LS4434-4PI
44A
44J
40P6
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 8 AT90S4434-8AC
AT90S4434-8JC
AT90S4434-8JC
44A
44J
40P6
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90S4434-8AI
AT90S4434-8JI
AT90S4434-8PI
44A
44J
40P6
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS8535-4AC
AT90LS8535-4JC
AT90LS8535-4PC
44A
44J
40P6
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS8535-4AI
AT90LS8535-4JI
AT90LS8535-4PI
44A
44J
40P6
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 8 AT90S8535-8AC
AT90S8535-8JC
AT90S8535-8JC
44A
44J